ALLIED VISION TECHNOLOGIES GMBH
Taschenweg 2a | D-07646 Stadtroda | Germany
Phone: +49 36428/677-0 | Fax: +49 36428/677-24
www.alliedvisiontec.com | info@alliedvisiontec.com
AVT 1394 accessories 1394a CardBus adapter
   1394       Lindy 70904
Your universal 1394a CardBus adapter for your laptop.
Lindy’s 70904 CardBus adapter offers users the

request)
Options: cables various lengths, with or without locking on one side, sold separately
Ordering information:
PCMCIA Triple Adapter IEEE1394a PCMCIA IEEE1394a, 3x6-pin connector, power supply (12 V, 1.25 A) E3000072
Cable-Options:
Cable -1x Interlock  IEEE1394a; (1x Interlock) 3.0 m, for Marlin / Oscar / Guppy K1200167
Cable -1x Interlock  IEEE1394a; (1x Interlock) 4.5 m, for Marlin / Oscar / Guppy K1200091
Cable -1x Interlock  IEEE1394a; (1x Interlock) 6.0 m, for Marlin / Oscar / Guppy K1200160
Cable -1x Interlock  IEEE1394a; (1x Interlock) 7,5 m, for Marlin / Oscar / Guppy K1200212
Cable -1x Interlock  IEEE1394a; (1x Interlock)  10 m, for Marlin / Oscar / Guppy K1200159
Notes:
CardBus card does not supply power without external power supply.
Locking is not possible at CardBus adapter side due to port spacing.
Molex clamp locking is suitable for AVT Marlin, Guppy and Oscar.